% dashnix

dashnix

20 Cooper Square, New York,
NY 10003, USA

info@dashnix.com

+1 (555) 123-4567

Bill By :
dashnix

20 Cooper Square, New York,
NY 10003, USA

info@dashnix.com

+1 (555) 123-4567

Bill to :

Tech Innovations

20 Cooper Square, New York,
NY 10003, USA

info@dashnix.com

+1 (555) 123-4567
No: Item Name
01 ASUS ROG Zephyrus G14 Gaming Laptop
02 Dell XPS 15 OLED Touchscreen Laptop
03 Lenovo ThinkPad X1 Carbon Gen 10
04 Microsoft Surface Laptop Studio

05 HP Spectre x360 2-in-1 Laptop

Sales By: John Due
Thanks for your business

Invoice

Quantity
01
01
01
01

01

Invoice #54569

Issues Date: April 12, 2025

Due Date: May 15, 2025

Rate Discount
$1399.00 10%
$1499.00 5%
$1299.00 0%
$1599.00 8%
$1199.00 0%

Sub Total :

Discount: (20%)

Vat :(7.5%)

Shipping Charge :

Total :

Rebate :

Payable Amount :

Amount

$1259.10

$1424.05

$1299.00

$1471.08

$1199.00

$6642.23

-$1328.45

+5398.53

$250.00

$5962.31

-$0.31

$5962.00

Notes: It has been a pleasure collaborating with you and your team. We hope you consider us for any future freelance opportunities. Thank you!
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