Invoice



dashnix

20 Cooper Square, New York, NY 10003, USA info@dashnix.com +1 (555) 123-4567 Invoice #54569

Issues Date: April 12, 2025 **Due Date:** May 15, 2025

Bill By:

dashnix

20 Cooper Square, New York, NY 10003, USA info@dashnix.com

Bill to:

Tech Innovations

+1 (555) 123-4567

20 Cooper Square, New York, NY 10003, USA info@dashnix.com

+1 (555) 123-4567

No:	Item Name	Quantity	Rate	Discount	Amount
01	ASUS ROG Zephyrus G14 Gaming Laptop	01	\$1399.00	10%	\$1259.10
02	Dell XPS 15 OLED Touchscreen Laptop	01	\$1499.00	5%	\$1424.05
03	Lenovo ThinkPad X1 Carbon Gen 10	01	\$1299.00	0%	\$1299.00
04	Microsoft Surface Laptop Studio	01	\$1599.00	8%	\$1471.08
05	HP Spectre x360 2-in-1 Laptop	01	\$1199.00	0%	\$1199.00
Sales By: John Due Thanks for your business			Sub Total :		\$6642.23
			Discount: (20%)		-\$1328.45
			Vat :(7.5%)		+\$398.53
Total			Shipping Charge :		\$250.00
			Total :		\$5962.31
			Rebate :	Rebate :	
Payable Amount :				ount :	\$5962.00

Notes: It has been a pleasure collaborating with you and your team. We hope you consider us for any future freelance opportunities. Thank you!